9.

Pierson Library Board of Trustees Agenda
March 17 2016
6:30 PM
Library Conference Room

*Approval of Agenda
*Approval of Minutes of February 18 2016
Treasurer’s Report
Director’s Report
Friends Update
Library Building Steering Committee Update
Interview Youth Trustee position (Josh Ashooh)

Presentation from Youth Trustees

Review of proposed Trustee Manual

11. *Determine disposition of income from Library services

12. Next meeting April 21 2016

13. Meeting adjourns

*Decision [tem

Reasonable accommodations shall be provided upon request to ensure that this

meeting is accessible to all individuals regardless of disability

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:20

7:45

8:00



